
METROS
JUMPER MULTIMODO DUPLEX  LC-LC 50/125 OM3 

MARCA CORNING
UM CANT

 SUMINISTRO EN 

LA CD MEX DLLS 

AMERICANOS 

 SUMINISTRO EN 

EL INTERIOR DE 

LA REPUBLICA 

DLLS. 

AMERICANOS 

1 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 1 32.95$             47.06$          

2 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 2 35.53$             50.76$          

3 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 3 38.14$             54.49$          

4 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 4 40.73$             58.18$          

5 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 5 43.34$             61.91$          

6 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 6 45.93$             65.61$          

7 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 7 48.54$             69.34$          

8 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 8 51.12$             73.03$          

9 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 9 53.74$             76.76$          

10 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 10 56.32$             80.46$          

11 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 11 58.93$             84.19$          

12 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 12 61.52$             87.88$          

13 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 13 64.13$             91.61$          

14 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 14 66.72$             95.31$          

15 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 15 69.30$             99.00$          

16 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 16 71.91$             102.73$        

17 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 17 74.50$             106.43$        

18 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 18 77.11$             110.16$        

19 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 19 79.72$             113.89$        

20 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 20 82.31$             117.58$        

21 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 21 84.92$             121.31$        

22 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 22 87.51$             125.01$        

23 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 23 90.12$             128.74$        

24 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 24 92.70$             132.43$        

25 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 25 95.32$             136.16$        

26 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 26 97.90$             139.86$        

27 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 27 100.51$           143.59$        

28 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 28 103.10$           147.28$        

29 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 29 105.71$           151.01$        

30 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 30 108.30$           154.71$        

31 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 31 110.91$           158.44$        

32 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 32 113.49$           162.13$        

33 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 33 116.08$           165.83$        

34 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 34 118.69$           169.56$        

35 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 35 121.30$           173.29$        

36 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 36 123.89$           176.98$        

37 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 37 126.47$           180.68$        

38 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 38 129.11$           184.45$        

39 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 39 131.70$           188.14$        

40 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 40 134.28$           191.83$        



41 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 41 136.90$           195.56$        

42 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 42 139.48$           199.26$        

43 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 43 142.09$           202.99$        

44 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 44 144.68$           206.68$        

45 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 45 147.29$           210.41$        

46 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 46 149.88$           214.11$        

47 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 47 152.49$           217.84$        

48 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 48 155.07$           221.53$        

49 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 49 157.69$           225.26$        

50 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 50 160.27$           228.96$        

51 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 51 162.88$           232.69$        

52 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 52 165.47$           236.38$        

53 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 53 168.08$           240.11$        

54 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 54 170.67$           243.81$        

55 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 55 173.25$           247.50$        

56 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 56 175.89$           251.27$        

57 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 57 178.48$           254.96$        

58 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 58 181.06$           258.66$        

59 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 59 183.67$           262.39$        

60 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 60 186.26$           266.08$        

61 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 61 188.87$           269.81$        

62 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 62 191.46$           273.51$        

63 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 63 194.07$           277.24$        

64 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 64 196.65$           280.93$        

65 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 65 199.27$           284.66$        

66 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 66 201.85$           288.36$        

67 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 67 204.46$           292.09$        

68 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 68 207.05$           295.78$        

69 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 69 209.66$           299.51$        

70 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 70 212.25$           303.21$        

71 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 71 214.86$           306.94$        

72 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 72 217.44$           310.63$        

73 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 73 220.03$           314.33$        

74 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 74 222.67$           318.10$        

75 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 75 225.25$           321.79$        

76 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 76 227.84$           325.48$        

77 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 77 230.45$           329.21$        

78 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 78 233.04$           332.91$        

79 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 79 235.65$           336.64$        

80 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 80 238.23$           340.33$        

81 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 81 240.85$           344.06$        

82 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 82 243.43$           347.76$        

83 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 83 246.04$           351.49$        

84 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 84 248.63$           355.18$        

85 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 85 251.24$           358.91$        

86 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 86 253.83$           362.61$        

87 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 87 256.44$           366.34$        



88 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 88 259.02$           370.03$        

89 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 89 261.64$           373.76$        

90 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 90 264.22$           377.46$        

91 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 91 266.83$           381.19$        

92 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 92 269.42$           384.88$        

93 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 93 269.56$           385.08$        

94 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 94 274.62$           392.31$        

95 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 95 277.23$           396.04$        

96 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 96 279.81$           399.73$        

97 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 97 282.43$           403.46$        

98 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 98 285.04$           407.20$        

99 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 99 287.65$           410.93$        

100 LC-LC MULTI DPX 50/125 OM3 CORNING mt. 100 289.58$           413.68$        


